
PICKLEBALL
TournamentTournament

WED., NOVEMBER 15
5:00 - 8:00 PM

Includes registration for a team of two players, logo on all
advertisements, inclusion in event post on social media, inclusion on
“Annual Sponsor” page on website

DINNER SPONSOR (1 AVAILABLE) - $300DINNER SPONSOR (1 AVAILABLE) - $300

TEAM SPONSOR (8 AVAILABLE) - $600TEAM SPONSOR (8 AVAILABLE) - $600

TROPHY SPONSOR (1 AVAILABLE) - $200TROPHY SPONSOR (1 AVAILABLE) - $200

PARKING SPONSOR (1 AVAILABLE) - $200PARKING SPONSOR (1 AVAILABLE) - $200

Includes exclusive post on social media, special shoutout in email
blasts, logo on event page on website, inclusion on “Annual Sponsor”
page on website

Includes company name on trophies, exclusive post on social media,
special shoutout in email blasts, logo on event page on website,
inclusion on “Annual Sponsor” page on website

Includes exclusive post on social media, special shoutout in email
blasts, logo on event page on website, inclusion on “Annual Sponsor”
page on website

Please check the box for which level/item(s) you would like to sponsor. See the following page for payment
details. Please have your players register via the webpage: https://forms.gle/zY2wuc9uMKscHjUS9

COURT SPONSOR (4 AVAILABLE) - $300COURT SPONSOR (4 AVAILABLE) - $300
Includes sign at each court (“This court is sponsored by ___”)
exclusive post on social media, special shoutout in email blasts, logo
on event page on website, inclusion on “Annual Sponsor” page on
website

https://forms.gle/zY2wuc9uMKscHjUS9


PAYMENT DETAILS

Contact Name:

Contact Phone:

Contact Email:

Company Name:

PAY TO THE ORDER OF

Please make checks payable to TSPE Travis Chapter and
return with this form to:

TSPE Travis Chapter
Attn: Doug Achim
800 Paloma Drive

Suite 150
Round Rock, TX 78665

PICKLEBALL
TournamentTournament

WED., NOVEMBER 15
5:00 - 8:00 PM

http://www.tspetravischapter.org/
http://www.tspetravischapter.org/

